
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1718-117 Name: NORMAN FORWARD Griffin Park North Field
Improvements

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:5/16/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2018 5/22/2018

Title: REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL RFP-1718-62, APPROVAL OF CONTRACT K-1718-117 BY AND
BETWEEN THE NORMAN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY AND LIPPERT BROS., INC., IN THE AMOUNT
OF $900,000; CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE DECREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $28,448
FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $871,552; PERFORMANCE BOND B-1718-86;
STATUTORY BOND B-1718-87; MAINTENANCE BOND MB-1718-74; FOR THE NORMAN
FORWARD GRIFFIN PARK PHASE I - NORTH FIELD IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Bid Tab Griffin, 3. Support Letter, 4. ADG Letter, 5. Contract K-1718-117, 6. CO Lippert,
7. Proposal for Revisions, 8. Perf B-1718-86, 9. Stat B-1718-87, 10. MB-1718-74, 11. PR Lippert

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/22/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

