
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1819-132
AMD #1

Name: Norman Forward Griffin Phase III Project

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:7/9/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/23/2019 7/23/2019

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1819-132:  BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN
MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY AND FLINTCO, L.L.C., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY
$789,352 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $844,352 FOR CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT AT RISK SERVICES TO PROVIDE CONSTRUCTION OF THE NORMAN
FORWARD GRIFFIN PARK PHASE III PROJECT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Flintco Amendment 1 - Griffin Park Ph III - Revised

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council7/23/2019 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

